Classifica Pettorale

DI o©oNO oA WN =

Classifica Pettorale

1 612
2 912
3 1012
4 507
5 708
6 602
7 1308
8 506
9 606
10 704
11 501
12 502
13 301
14 607
15 601
16 504
17 1106
18 609
19 707
20 610
21 608
22 509
23 1305
24 512
25 811
26 711
27 510
28 604
29 803
30 702
31 812

32 611

12x1/2 ora

14 maggio 2011 - Treviglio (BG)

Atleta

Societa
Atletica La Torre
Sev Valmadrera
Atletica Marathon Almenno
Running Torre De Roveri
Atletica Treviglio A

Avis Treviglio A Gigi Brusaferri

Atletica Castel Rozzone
Martesana Corse
Atletica Treviglio B
Ladies Gav Vertova

Avis Treviglio B Gigi Brusaferri

A.LLA. Treviglio
Avis Treviglio F

Classifica Individuale

Atleta
Cosentino Alfredo
Pifferi Mauro
Vezzoli Marco
Balbiani Oscar
Manzoni Claudio
Calsana Ferruccio
Bertola Giorgio
Gilardi Dario
Vismara Stefano
Conti Alberto
Caimi Stefano
Crippa Gianluca
Mauri Franco
Maffioletti Stefano
Rota Ermanno
Rotta Massimo
Refolo Umberto
Gadaleto Gaetano
Togni Roberto
Scarpellini Gianluigi
Coduto Fabio
Ortalli Ugo Dimitri
Codibue Ivano
Gilardi Daniela
Sigismondi Paolo
Invernizzi Giancarlo
Corti Maurizio
Rossi Giuliano
Bordogna Angelo
Capelli Nicola
Moretti Paolo
Cattaneo Luca

Societa
Atletica La Torre
Atletica Treviglio A
Atletica Treviglio B
Sev Valmadrera
Atletica Marathon Almenno
Atletica La Torre
Atletica Castel Rozzone
Sev Valmadrera
Atletica La Torre
Atletica Marathon Almenno
Sev Valmadrera
Sev Valmadrera
Martesana Corse
Atletica La Torre
Atletica La Torre
Sev Valmadrera

Avis Treviglio A Gigi Brusaferri

Atletica La Torre

Atletica Marathon Almenno
Atletica La Torre

Atletica La Torre

Sev Valmadrera

Atletica Castel Rozzone
Sev Valmadrera

Running Torre De Roveri
Atletica Marathon Almenno
Sev Valmadrera

Atletica La Torre

Running Torre De Roveri
Atletica Marathon Almenno
Running Torre De Roveri
Atletica La Torre

Distanza KM
96438
94699
93451
89831
89421
86969
86477
83142
81861
75584
75101
73921
68263

Distanza KM
8947
8787
8763
8590
8456
8447
8289
8276
8262
8204
8191
8131
8125
8108
8099
8099
8085
8077
8058
8054
8027
8022
8000
8000
7996
7943
7935
7886
7862
7856
7835
7786



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

1110
810
709
705
911
910
903
807
1111
305
1311
712
1306
808
508
710
1102
806
1011
701
1301
1302
1303
909
503
706
703
605
310
902
907
505
908
809
1312
603
401
1002
1107
906
311
1009
312
901
805
1108
1103
1105
412
802
1304
1212
1112
804
511
801

Avogadri Marco
Capasso Giovanni
Pirola Germano
Locatelli Luca
Creanzi Enrico
Vatrugno Fabio
Fichera Salvatore
Colloca Franco
Conti Renato
Marchini Dario
Magni Marco

Invernizzi Giambattista

Possoni Franco
Bresciani Jhon Luca
Mariani Andrea
Pesenti Cristian
Mazzoleni Paolo
Cortesi Davide
Pinetti Osvaldo
Gritti Luigi

Arcari Filippo
Berva Mario
Salvetti Giuseppe
Nozza Franco
Canali Giuseppe
Berizzi lvan
Rota Mose'
Limonta Walter
Candela Vito
Casati Luca
Panzera Alessandro
Ghezzi Matteo
Gambera Marco
Barbetta Marco
Possoni Franco
Ghezzi Ernesto
Pinelli Daniele
Cozzi Marco
Segala Simine
Mistri Maurizio
Anello Maurizio
Moleri Roberto
Masin Simone
Scasserra Dario
Pagani Angelo
Giudicati Massimo
Castagna Carlo
Ciocca Fabio
Pelanda Marco
Pesenti Cristian
Codibue Alfonso
Ravasi Riccardo
Savoldi Adriano
Belotti Giuseppe
Civillini Giovanni
Perdomini Enrico

Avis Treviglio A Gigi Brusaferri
Running Torre De Roveri
Atletica Marathon Almenno
Atletica Marathon Almenno
Atletica Treviglio A

Atletica Treviglio A

Atletica Treviglio A

Running Torre De Roveri

Avis Treviglio A Gigi Brusaferri
Martesana Corse

Atletica Castel Rozzone
Atletica Marathon Almenno
Atletica Castel Rozzone
Running Torre De Roveri

Sev Valmadrera

Atletica Marathon Almenno
Avis Treviglio A Gigi Brusaferri
Running Torre De Roveri
Atletica Treviglio B

Atletica Marathon Almenno
Atletica Castel Rozzone
Atletica Castel Rozzone
Atletica Castel Rozzone
Atletica Treviglio A

Sev Valmadrera

Atletica Marathon Almenno
Atletica Marathon Almenno
Atletica La Torre

Martesana Corse

Atletica Treviglio A

Atletica Treviglio A

Sev Valmadrera

Atletica Treviglio A

Running Torre De Roveri
Atletica Castel Rozzone
Atletica La Torre

A.LLA. Treviglio

Atletica Treviglio B

Avis Treviglio A Gigi Brusaferri
Atletica Treviglio A

Martesana Corse

Atletica Treviglio B

Martesana Corse

Atletica Treviglio A

Running Torre De Roveri

Avis Treviglio A Gigi Brusaferri
Avis Treviglio A Gigi Brusaferri
Avis Treviglio A Gigi Brusaferri
A.LLA. Treviglio

Running Torre De Roveri
Atletica Castel Rozzone

Avis Treviglio B Gigi Brusaferri
Avis Treviglio A Gigi Brusaferri
Running Torre De Roveri

Sev Valmadrera

Running Torre De Roveri

7738
7724
7716
7711
7677
7651
7647
7647
7600
7592
7583
7582
7575
7566
7546
7541
7533
7533
7525
7504
7492
7492
7467
7447
7443
7439
7431
7418
7391
7367
7359
7339
7330
7314
7305
7301
7273
7269
7269
7220
7208
7204
7200
7192
7184
7184
7180
7156
7145
7137
7129
7117
7115
7055
7021
7017



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

1109
904
306
411
109
905
1006
1010
1203
208
104
1309
1206
1101
1208
309
308
103
302
102
1104
1001
405
1207
110
1007
1005
1008
1202
1004
111
303
403
410
106
210
307
402
1209
1210
107
1211
409
207
212
112
101
206
108
201
304
203
205
1310
105
404

Gatti Francesco
Grizzuti Antonio
Jacinto Cesar
Bassini Marco
Martinelli Barbara
Corti Emanuele
Mandelli Enzo
Moleri Giacomo
Adami Fiorenzo
Dozio Lucia
Peracchi Marina
Stucchi G. Mario
Pedrini James
Monzio Comp. Giuseppe
Libretti Franco
Giardini lacopo
Paoletti Alberto
Lanfranchi Oriana
Gessaga Massimo
Bortolotti Lisa
Taroni Francesco
Titone Andrea
Motta Paolo

Gatti Renato
Maffeis Cinzia
Spolti Gianni
Possenti Angelo
Pinetti Luigi
Gregis Pietro
Buglione Maurizio
Pierotto Paola
Lavezzari Marco
Lazzati Fabio
Bagozzi Mauro
Rochi Hasnae
Lattuada Roberta
Masin Roberto
Consonni Vittorio
Tresoldi Alfredo
Ferrari Flavio
Anesa Piera
Brambilla Giacomo
Diop Abdoulaye
Pecchenini Angela
Morino Ornella
Redaelli Donatella
Zucchelli Raffaella
Pecchenini Giuseppina
Mora Bruna
Carraro llaria
Boselli Pierangelo
Ramponi Pierangela
Bussini Agata
Gritti Giovanna
Cornolti Nadia
Panzarino Michele

Avis Treviglio A Gigi Brusaferri
Atletica Treviglio A

Martesana Corse

A.LLA. Treviglio

Ladies Gav Vertova

Atletica Treviglio A

Atletica Treviglio B

Atletica Treviglio B

Avis Treviglio B Gigi Brusaferri
Avis Treviglio F

Ladies Gav Vertova

Atletica Castel Rozzone

Avis Treviglio B Gigi Brusaferri
Avis Treviglio A Gigi Brusaferri
Avis Treviglio B Gigi Brusaferri
Martesana Corse

Martesana Corse

Ladies Gav Vertova
Martesana Corse

Ladies Gav Vertova

Avis Treviglio A Gigi Brusaferri
Atletica Treviglio B

A.LLA. Treviglio

Avis Treviglio B Gigi Brusaferri
Ladies Gav Vertova

Atletica Treviglio B

Atletica Treviglio B

Atletica Treviglio B

Avis Treviglio B Gigi Brusaferri
Atletica Treviglio B

Ladies Gav Vertova
Martesana Corse

A.LLA. Treviglio

A.LLA. Treviglio

Ladies Gav Vertova

Avis Treviglio F

Martesana Corse

A.LLA. Treviglio

Avis Treviglio B Gigi Brusaferri
Avis Treviglio B Gigi Brusaferri
Ladies Gav Vertova

Avis Treviglio B Gigi Brusaferri
A.LLA. Treviglio

Avis Treviglio F

Avis Treviglio F

Ladies Gav Vertova

Ladies Gav Vertova

Avis Treviglio F

Ladies Gav Vertova

Avis Treviglio F

Martesana Corse

Avis Treviglio F

Avis Treviglio F

Atletica Castel Rozzone
Ladies Gav Vertova

A.LLA. Treviglio

6994
6939
6923
6907
6884
6827
6808
6792
6766
6755
6733
6718
6667
6645
6613
6602
6588
6572
6563
6545
6494
6459
6436
6432
6407
6404
6400
6400
6393
6382
6337
6302
6285
6281
6278
6257
6254
6246
6180
6171
6091
6074
6007
6000
6000
6000
5990
5990
5947
5931
5905
5806
5785
5740
5737
5692



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

1307
1201
1204
1205
202
1003
408
211
204
407
209
406

Rapizza Stefano
Finali Tommaso
Erbavori Giuseppe
Tresoldi Ernesto
Osio Mara

Ferro Mario

Mauri Andrea
Brusaferri Maddalena
Gibellini Claudia
Tinelli Pietro

Conti Maria

De Angelis Domenico

Atletica Castel Rozzone

Avis Treviglio B Gigi Brusaferri
Avis Treviglio B Gigi Brusaferri
Avis Treviglio B Gigi Brusaferri
Avis Treviglio F

Atletica Treviglio B

A.LLA. Treviglio

Avis Treviglio F

Avis Treviglio F

A.LLA. Treviglio

Avis Treviglio F

A.LLA. Treviglio

5619
5594
5557
5551
5542
5436
5414
5062
4678
4583
4159
4000



